Customerinfo

B New Zealand - Revised Terminal Handling Charges

Dear Customer,

November 27th 2023

We would like to inform you that Hapag-Lloyd will revise the local charges for export
and import cargo from and/or to New Zealand with effect from January 1st, 2024.

= Export Terminal Handling Charges Origin (THO)

Location

Non-
temperature
controlled,
Non-hazardous

Non-
temperature
controlled,
Hazardous

Temperature
controlled,
Non-hazardous

Temperature
controlled,
Hazardous

All NZ ports 395 540 395 540 575 650 575 650
Currency NZD
= _Import Terminal Handling Destination (THD
Non- Non-
Temperature Temperature
. temperature temperature
Location controlled, controlled,
controlled, controlled,
Non-hazardous Hazardous
Non-hazardous Hazardous

Metroport Auckland

500 740

500 740

655 783

655 783

All Other NZ ports

475 730

475 730

634 783

634 783

Currency NZD

For further information, please contact your local Hapag-Lloyd office.

Kind regards,

Hapag-Lloyd (New Zealand) Limited

as agent of Hapag-Lloyd AG




